HEADER STRIPS

Interconnects
Single Row

Series 334

j Number of Pins X .100” [7

(©.0.0,0,04¢0,0,0,0,0] .100

100 (TvP)

.030 DIA.

.072 DIA.

.053 DIA.

.020 DIA.

» Series 334 Interconnect strips

come in five lengths.

L =.190"
L =.236"
L =.315"
L =.606"
L =1.080"

(M-M# 3402, 3401, 3405, 3400 &
3410. See page 173 for details).

» Strips come with .020” pluggable
solder tails at one end and .030”

tails at the other.
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XX= Plating Code
See Below

SPECIFY PLATING CODE XX=

10

90

Pin Plating = t—

10p” Au

200p”Sn/Pb
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